
John F. Kennedy Catholic School 2024 Girls Volleyball Coach: Sam Young 330-553-7071     Athletic Director - Al Gregos (330) 240-8689

Updated 8/19/24

Date Day Time Opponent Location

August 17 Saturday 10:30 Champion ( Tri-Match)
Py Valley

Champion High School
5976 Mahoning Ave. NW. Warren

August 20 Tuesday 5:30 Bristol JFK

August 21 Wednesday 5:30 Mathews JFK

August 23 Friday 5:30 Chalker Chalker High School
2482 St. Rt. 534, Southington, OH. 

August 26 Monday 5:30 Lake Center Christian JFK

August 28 Wednesday 5:30 Kennedy Catholic JFK

August 29 Thursday 5:30 Mogadore Mogadore High School
130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH.

September 3 Tuesday 5:30 Rootstown Rootstown High School
4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH. 

September 5 Thursday 5:30 Rootstown JFK

September 10 Tuesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas JFK

September 12 Thursday 5:30 Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
2545 Erie St., Youngstown, OH. 

September 16 Monday 5:30 Liberty JFK

September 18 Wednesday 5:30 Lake Center Christian Lake Center Christian 
12893 Kaufman Ave. NW, Hartville, OH.

September 19 Thursday 5:30 Cleveland Central Catholic Cleveland Central Catholic
6550 Baxter Ave., Cleveland, OH. 

September 24 Tuesday 5:30 Mogadore JFK

September 25 Wednesday 5:30 East JFK

October 1 Tuesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas High School
2121 Reno Drive, Louisville, OH. 

October 3 Thursday 5:30 Ursuline Ursuline

October 7 Monday 5:30 Southeast JFK

October 8 Tuesday 5:30 Badger JFK

October 10 Thursday 5:30 Lakeview at lakeview


